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I hereby certify that I am a member in good standing of the bar of this Court 

and that on this day, pursuant to Rule 29 of the Rules of this Court, I caused three 
copies of the Petition for a Writ of Certiorari to be served upon the below-named 
counsel by third-party commercial carrier for delivery within three calendar days and 
caused an electronic copy to be served upon the below-named counsel by e-mail.  All 
parties required to be served have been served. 
 
Counsel for Citigroup Inc. and Citibank, N.A. 
Beth S. Brinkmann 
COVINGTON & BURLING LLP 
One CityCenter 
850 10th Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20001 
(202) 662-6000 
bbrinkmann@cov.com 

Andrew A. Ruffino 
COVINGTON & BURLING LLP 
The New York Times Building 
620 Eighth Avenue 
New York, New York 10018 
(212) 841-1000 
aruffino@cov.com 
 

Counsel for Barclays Bank PLC Counsel for UBS AG 
Sean R. O’Brien 
O’BRIEN LLP 
750 Lexington Avenue, 25th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
(212) 729-9243 
sobrien@obrienllp.com 

Mark A. Kirsch 
GIBSON, DUNN & CRUTCHER LLP 
200 Park Avenue 
New York, New York 10166 
(212) 351-4000 
mkirsch@gibsondunn.com 
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Counsel for Credit Suisse Group AG Counsel for Royal Bank of Canada 
Joel Kurtzberg 
CAHILL GORDON & REINDEL LLP 
80 Pine Street 
New York, New York 10005 
(212) 701-3000 
jkurtzberg@cahill.com 

Robert T. Smith 
KATTEN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP 
2900 K Street, NW 
North Tower, Suite 200 
Washington, DC 20007 
(202) 625-3616 
robert.smith1@kattenlaw.com 
 

Counsel for Coöperatieve Centrale  
Raiffeisen-Boerenleenbank B.A.  
(n/k/a Coöperatieve Rabobank U.A.) 

Counsel for The Bank of Tokyo-
Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd.  
(n/k/a MUFG Bank, Ltd.) 

David R. Gelfand 
MILBANK, TWEED, HADLEY & MCCLOY LLP 
28 Liberty Street 
New York, New York 10005 
(212) 530-5000 
dgelfand@milbank.com 

Christopher M. Viapiano 
SULLIVAN & CROMWELL LLP 
1700 New York Avenue, NW 
Suite 700 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 956-7500 
viapianoc@sullcrom.com 

Counsel for Deutsche Bank AG Counsel for The Norinchukin Bank 
Aidan Synnott 
PAUL, WEISS, RIFKIND, WHARTON & 

GARRISON LLP 
1285 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, New York 10019 
(212) 373-3000 
asynnott@paulweiss.com 
 

Andrew W. Stern 
SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP 
787 Seventh Avenue 
New York, New York 10019 
(212) 839-5300 
astern@sidley.com 
 

Counsel for HBOS plc and  
Lloyds Banking Group plc 

Counsel for Bank of America Corp.  
and Bank of America, N.A. 

Marc J. Gottridge 
HOGAN LOVELLS US LLP 
875 Third Avenue 
New York, New York 10022 
(212) 918-3000 
marc.gottridge@hoganlovells.com 

Arthur J. Burke 
DAVIS POLK & WARDWELL LLP 
450 Lexington Avenue 
New York, New York 10017 
(212) 450-4000 
arthur.burke@davispolk.com 
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Counsel for HSBC Holdings PLC  
and HSBC Bank PLC 

Counsel for The Royal Bank  
of Scotland Group plc 

Gregory T. Casamento 
LOCKE LORD LLP 
200 Vesey Street, 20th Floor 
Brookfield Place 
New York, New York 10281 
(212) 415-8600 
gcasamento@lockelord.com 

David S. Lesser 
WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE  

AND DORR LLP 
7 World Trade Center 
250 Greenwich Street 
New York, New York 10007 
(212) 230-8851 
david.lesser@wilmerhale.com 
 

Counsel for WestLB AG (n/k/a Portigon 
AG) and WestDeutsche ImmobilienBank 
AG (n/k/a Westdeutsche Immobilien 
Servicing AG) 

Counsel for JPMorgan Chase & Co.  
and JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 

Christopher M. Paparella 
STEPTOE & JOHNSON LLP 
1114 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10036 
(212) 506-3910 
cpaparella@steptoe.com 

Paul C. Gluckow 
SIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT LLP 
425 Lexington Avenue 
New York, New York 10017 
(212) 455-2000 
pgluckow@stblaw.com 
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